RJS102P-16L SERIES
Product Image LED Type
With LED
With LED
With LED
With LED
With LED
DRAWING
IP67
Operation Contact Model
Momentary RJ5102P-16L-F-R~67Q
1N01NC
Latching RJ5102P-16LA-F-R~67Q
Momentary RJ5102P-16L-H-R~67Q
1N01NC
Latching RJ5102P-16LA-H-R~67Q
Momentary RJ5102P-16L +0~570
1N01NC
Latching RJ5102P-16LA+D~67Q
Momentary RJ5102P-16L-B-D~67Q
1N01NC
Latching RJ5102P-16LA-B-D~67Q
Momentary RJ5102P-16L-F-C1~67Q
1N01NC
Latching RJ5102P-16LA-F-C1~67Q
IP67
IP67
LED Colour
m Red
[!] Green
Yellow
Material Finishes
BS - BRUSHED STEEL
BLK - BLACK
ANODISED ALLUMINIUM
NP - NICKEL PLATE
CUSTOM FINISHES
White
AVAILABLE
m Blue
'SUBJECT TO MOQ
m Orange
@i WWWRJSELECTRONICS.COM B +44 (o) 1234 213500 - SALES@RJSELECTRONICS.COM
Rated Voltage/Current
AC:250V/3A
DC: 12V/1A
LED
<20mA
RJS102P-16L SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
Contact parameters Contact configuration 1NO1NC
Contact Silver alloy,Pin terminal
Optional color R O Y G B W
Color /voltage
Optional voltage OV SV 12V 24V
Mechanical life 200,000cyles
Electrical life 50,000cyles
LED life 40,000hour
Terminal Type Pin Terminal(2.8X0.5)
Contact resistance :ssomo
lnsylation resistance �,ooomo
Other parameters Dielectric Strength 2000VAC
Operation Temperature -20°C~+55°C
SELECTOR GUIDE
I RJS102P l -
9 9 9 9
SIZE: HEAD: LED TYPE: LED COLOUR:
16L - 16MM B - Ball Head R - Ring LED R - Red
F - Flat Head D -Dot LED B - Blue
H - High Head Cl -Power G - Green
Symbol LED Y -Yellow
X - Custom W - White
Symbol 0 - Orange
*subject to MOQ
®ti WWWRJSELECTRONICS.COM B +44 (o) 1234 213500
9 9 9
FINISH: LED VOLTAGE: IP RATING:
BS - Brushed Steel 0V-0 Volt 67Q- IP67
NP - Nickel Plate SV-S Volt
BLK - Black Anodised 12V - 12 Volt
Aluminium 24V -24 Volt
Wiring available subject to MOQ
Contact us for more information!
+44 (0) 1234 213600 | sales@rjselectronics.com
- SALES@RJSELECTRONICS.COM